Tickhill, Doncaster Classes
Tuesday - STARTING 8TH MAY

Oughtibridge, Sheffield Classes
Thursday - OPEN CLASS

Leeds Classes

Monday

Buxton Classes
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday - STARTING 9TH MAY
Wednesday - STARTING 9TH MAY
Wednesday - STARTING 9TH MAY
Wednesday - STARTING 9TH MAY
Wednesday - STARTING 9TH MAY

Thursday- OPEN CLASS
Thursday

Thursday

7.30-8.30pm  Beginner Ballroom & Latin

7.30-8.20pm  Fitsteps

7-8pm

7-8pm
8-9pm

4.30-5pm
5-5.30pm
5.15-6pm
7-8pm
8.15-9pm
7-8pm
8-9pm

9-10pm

Beginner Salsa

Beginner Ballroom & Latin

Improver Ballroom & Latin

KIDS Tots & Parents

KIDS 4-6yr Ballroom & Latin
KIDS 7-12yr Ballroom & Latin
Beginner Ballroom & Latin

FitSteps

Beginner Salsa
Improver Salsa

Intermediate Salsa

The Tavern, Community Hub, £6

Students receive a £1 discount.

Wesleyan Reform Chapel £6

Students receive a £1 discount.

Below Stairs £5

*Do 2 classes for £8. Students receive a £1 discount.

Gothic Hall BCS £6
Gothic Hall BCS £6
Gothic Hall BCS £3
Gothic Hall BCS £4
Gothic Hall BCS £4
Gothic Hall BCS £6
Gothic Hall BCS £6
South 16 Buxton £6
South 16 Buxton £6
South 16 Buxton £6

*Do 2 classes for £9. Students receive a £1 discount



*Do 2 classes for £9. Students receive a £1 discount



