Tuesday - STARTING 8TH MAY	7.30-8.30pm	Beginner Ballroom & Latin	The Tavern, Community Hub,	£6
			Students receive a £1 c	discount.
Oughtibridge, Sheffield Classes				
Thursday - OPEN CLASS	7.30-8.20pm	Fitsteps	Wesleyan Reform Chapel	£6
Leeds Classes			Students receive a £1 o	discount.
Leeus Classes				
Monday	7-8pm	Beginner Salsa	Below Stairs	£5
Dunton Ologoo			*Do 2 classes for £8. Students receive a £1 of	discount.
Buxton Classes				
Tuesday	7-8pm	Beginner Ballroom & Latin	Gothic Hall BCS	£6
Tuesday	8-9pm	Improver Ballroom & Latin	Gothic Hall BCS	£6
Wednesday - STARTING 9TH MAY	4.30-5pm	KIDS Tots & Parents	Gothic Hall BCS	£3
Wednesday - STARTING 9TH MAY	5-5.30pm	KIDS 4-6yr Ballroom & Latin	Gothic Hall BCS	£4
Wednesday - STARTING 9TH MAY	5.15-6pm	KIDS 7-12yr Ballroom & Latin	Gothic Hall BCS	£4
Wednesday - STARTING 9TH MAY	7-8pm	Beginner Ballroom & Latin	Gothic Hall BCS	£6
Wednesday - STARTING 9TH MAY	8.15-9pm	FitSteps	Gothic Hall BCS	£6
Thursday- OPEN CLASS	7-8pm	Beginner Salsa	South 16 Buxton	£6
Thursday	8-9pm	Improver Salsa	South 16 Buxton	£6
Thursday	9-10pm	Intermediate Salsa	South 16 Buxton	£6